
一般 女子 １００ｍ 競技結果
総合 組 順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録 風
1 1 1 552 小林　愛実 四日市高･2 12.97 +1.8
2 1 2 1205 奥野　成美 高田高･3 13.12 +1.8
3 1 3 1206 谷川　円香 高田高･3 13.26 +1.8
4 1 4 1720 下井　美咲 神戸高･3 13.34 +1.8
6 1 5 1224 宮路　真由 高田高･2 13.49 +1.8
8 1 6 530 鈴木　都月 四日市高･3 13.81 +1.8
13 1 7 652 杉中　香月 白子高･3 14.22 +1.8

5 2 1 550 鳥山　夏海 四日市高･2 13.42 +6.1
7 2 2 553 荒木　理沙 四日市高･2 13.52 +6.1
9 2 3 386 加賀　咲恵 稲生高･3 13.84 +6.1
11 2 4 1310 木村　公美 鈴鹿高･2 14.11 +6.1
16 2 5 1309 尾﨑　由佳 鈴鹿高･2 14.27 +6.1

12 3 1 548 平塚　聖奈 四日市高･2 14.12 +1.2
14 3 2 1722 福田　千紘 神戸高･2 14.23 +1.2
15 3 3 1223 後藤　麻帆 高田高･2 14.26 +1.2
17 3 4 545 今野　光梨 四日市高･2 14.37 +1.2
18 3 5 546 寒河江志帆 四日市高･2 14.65 +1.2

10 4 1 544 中村　朱里 四日市高･2 13.87 +2.4
19 4 2 1922 篠田　真里 四日市高･2 14.66 +2.4
20 4 3 1203 坂倉　央子 高田高･1 15.25 +2.4
21 4 4 985 坂﨑　莉沙 石薬師高･3 15.77 +2.4
22 4 5 531 千葉　汐莉 四日市高･3 15.78 +2.4



一般 女子 ２００ｍ 競技結果
総合 組 順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録 風
1 1 1 1206 谷川　円香 高田高･3 27.73 +2.9
2 1 2 1720 下井　美咲 神戸高･3 28.14 +2.9
3 1 3 1224 宮路　真由 高田高･2 28.33 +2.9
4 1 4 386 加賀　咲恵 稲生高･3 29.93 +2.9
5 1 5 1722 福田　千紘 神戸高･2 29.99 +2.9



一般 女子 ４００ｍ 競技結果
総合 組 順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録
1 1 1 5-2422 林　祐名美 三重大学･ 1.03.15
2 1 2 544 中村　朱里 四日市高･2 1.04.09
3 1 3 549 成田明日香 四日市高･2 1.04.84
4 1 4 530 鈴木　都月 四日市高･3 1.05.06
5 1 5 1205 奥野　成美 高田高･3 1.05.17
6 1 6 546 寒河江志帆 四日市高･2 1.06.96
13 1 7 1311 森本　結子 鈴鹿高･2 1.14.40
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7 2 1 550 鳥山　夏海 四日市高･2 1.07.33
8 2 2 545 今野　光梨 四日市高･2 1.10.15
9 2 3 552 小林　愛実 四日市高･2 1.11.58
10 2 4 1922 篠田　真里 四日市高･2 1.12.58
11 2 5 553 荒木　理沙 四日市高･2 1.13.90
12 2 6 548 平塚　聖奈 四日市高･2 1.14.06
14 2 7 531 千葉　汐莉 四日市高･3 1.14.82
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一般 女子 ８００ｍ 競技結果
総合 組 順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録
1 1 1 5-2422 林　祐名美 三重大学･ 2.36.62
2 1 2 1210 若浪　有希 高田高･3 2.44.86
3 1 3 1312 渡邉　真由 鈴鹿高･2 2.50.38
4 1 4 1207 中澤　里穂 高田高･3 2.50.78
5 1 5 1208 仲山　希洋 高田高･3 2.57.22
6 1 6 401 西脇　梨菜 稲生高･2 3.05.21



一般 女子 １５００ｍ 競技結果
総合 組 順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録
1 1 1 1210 若浪　有希 高田高･3 5.17.54
2 1 2 5-2265 油田　笑実 鈴鹿高専･ 5.17.74
3 1 3 1312 渡邉　真由 鈴鹿高･2 5.27.61
4 1 4 529 加藤　まい 四日市高･3 5.28.36
5 1 5 1207 中澤　里穂 高田高･3 5.39.61
6 1 6 1208 仲山　希洋 高田高･3 5.46.81
7 1 7 401 西脇　梨菜 稲生高･2 6.19.06



女子 ３０００ｍ 競技結果
総合 組 順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録
1 1 1 5-2265 油田　笑実 鈴鹿高専･ 11.17.02
2 1 2 529 加藤　まい 四日市高･3 11.37.08



一般 女子 １００ｍH 競技結果
総合 組 順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録 風
1 1 1 1209 堀　　純伶 高田高･3 18.24 +1.6



女子 走高跳 競技結果
総合 試技順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録
3 1 1223 後藤　麻帆 高田･2 1ｍ35
4 2 1203 坂倉　央子 高田･1 1ｍ35
5 3 1725 尾関　優里 神戸･2 1ｍ30
2 4 1309 尾﨑　由佳 鈴鹿･2 1ｍ45
1 5 4224 中島　晶子 近大高専･3 1ｍ50



女子 砲丸投 競技結果
試技順 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録
1 3 400 奥野　芳佳 稲生･2 8ｍ38
2 5 1310 木村　公美 鈴鹿･2 7ｍ84
3 4 353 濵上　栞奈 稲生･1 7ｍ94
4 2 1304 久保田実佑 鈴鹿･1 8ｍ53
5 1 1717 荻野　恵都 神戸･3 9ｍ21



女子 円盤投 競技結果
総合 試技順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録
3 1 353 濵上　栞奈 稲生･1 20ｍ89
2 2 1304 久保田実佑 鈴鹿･1 21ｍ92
1 3 400 奥野　芳佳 稲生･2 31ｍ58


